

SLP NOS. 21462-21464/2013

SLP. NO.	RESP	V/A	AD	UNSERVED
21462/ 2013	33	R-1 to 17,21 23,24, 26-33 No C/A filed, so far		Mr. D.K.Sinha, Adv accept notice on behalf of R-18,19,20, 22 but has not filed V/A so far. R-25 served through District Court. V/A is awaited.
21463/ 2013	25	R- 1 to 15, 18-25 No C/A		R-16, 17 (served through District Court) V/A is awaited.
21464/ 2013	36	R- 1 to 15, 29-36. No C/A Mr. D.K. Sinha, Advocate has not filed V/A on behalf of R-18 to 26 though accepted notice	R-16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 25, 27 (No appearance)	R- 28 served through District Court. V/A is awaited.

SLP NOS. 21465-21469/2013

SLP. NO.	RESP.	V/A	AD	UNSERVED	SERVICE AWAITED
21465/2013	12	Mr. D.K. Sinha, Advocate has not filed V/A on behalf of R-2 to 4, 7, 10-12	R-2 to 4, 7, 10-12	R-1, 5, 6, 8 & 9 served thr. District Court V/A awaited	

21466/2013	10	Mr. D.K. Sinha, Advocate has not filed V/A on behalf of R-4, 8	R-4, 8, 10	R-1 to 3, 5,6, 7, 9 served thr. District Court. V/A awaited	
21467/2013	1	NIL	R-1		Service complete
21468/2013	1	V/A No C/A			Service complete
21469/2013	4	Mr. D.K. Sinha, Advocate has not filed V/A on behalf of R-1	R-1 to 4		Service complete

Counsel for the petitioner has not filed proof of service of supplying copy of pleadings on counsel already appearing for respective Respondents in the matters above mentioned and on Mr. D.K.Sinha, Advocate whose vakalatnama/appearance is still awaited.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 3rd DAY OF APRIL, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

1. Mr. Gopal Singh, Advocate
2. Mr. D.K.Sinha, Advocate
3. Mr. Mohit Kumar, Adv
4. Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

MKR/P-1